

**Rewat Ram versus State of HP & another**

**Cr.MP(M) No.177 of 2026**

05.02.2026

Present: Mr. Jagat Pal, Advocate for the petitioner.  
Mr. Anish Banshtu, Deputy Advocate  
General for the respondent.  
List for consideration after winter vacation  
before appropriate Bench.

**(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)  
Vacation Judge**

February 05, 2026  
(Ritu)